Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 24.08.2025

U11M

Rang

174

165
121
106
162
191
104
119
105
207
196
199
123
235
131
229
241
250
236
172
263
193
132
227
211
112
147
205
137
134
114
145
108

Name
Diethelm Nico (2015, Hinterforst)

Schubert Hugo (2015, Eisenharz)
Nef Raphael (2015, Igis)

Geser Jonas (2016, Altach)
Stadelmann Finn (2015, Freidorf)
Gualeni Elia (2015, Frasnacht)
Negele Nino (2016, Triesen)

Folie Jakob (2015, Dornbirn)
Rohner Sebastian (2015, Hohenems)
Bohler Frederik (2015, Wolfurt)
Christen Thierry (2015, Arbon)

Tinzl Jodok (2015, Dornbirn)
Presslauer Anton (2016, Vils)

Egger Moritz (2016, Bregenz)
Burger Klement (2015, Viktorsberg)
Sax Nino (2015, Freidorf)

Rusch Lionel (2015, Appenzell)
Trunz Flavio (2016, St. Gallen)
Marte Jakob (2015, Dornbirn)
Diethelm Ruven (2015, Hinterforst)
Rusch Tim (2015, Untereggen)
Greussing Leandro (2015, Dornbirn)
Mock Dario (2016, Appenzell)

Wirz Niklas (2016, Frasnacht)

Aebli Arian (2016, Arbon)

Weibel Iven (2015, Lichingen)
Fuchs Janik (2016, Appenzell Steinegg)
Wolf Leon (2016, Ruithi)

Grabmann Tim (2016, Eichberg)
Ulmann Tim (2016, Appenzell-Steinegg)
Lopfe Lukas (2016, Steinach)
Eugster Noa (2016, Lichingen)
Hauser Colin (2016, Goldach)

Team

Bike Team Rheintal /
Veloclub Altstatten

TSV Niederstaufen
Capricorn Racing Team
MTB TEAM HOHENEMS
RV Arbon

RV Arbon

RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn

RV Arbon

RV Dornbirn

RC Reutte

RV Hard

MTB-Team Hohenems
RV Arbon

RMC Appenzell
Veloclub SG

RV Dornbirn

RV Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn

RMC Appenzell
RV Arbon

RV Arbon
Veloclub Altstatten
RMC Appenzell
VC Altstatten

VCA Veloclub Altstatten
RMC Appenzell
Rv arbon

Veloclub Altstatten

1
00:17 .4

00:24 1
00:20.1
00:17 .4
00:17.8
00:19.4
00:19.4
00:17.0
00:18.3
00:18.4
00:208
00:18.2
00:22.3
00:19.7
00:18.7
00:243
00:25.7
00:25.7
00:26.1
00:28.0
00:25.4
00:22.4
00:24.2
00:24.6
00:27.8
00:23.6
00:24.2
00:27.4
00:21.9
00:25.2
00:22.1
00:233
00:23.1

2
04:29.2

04:40.4
04:32.1
04:30.7
04:33.2
04:358
04:42.8
04:28.7
04:412
04:435
04:47 1
04:39.9
04:50.1
04:54.8
04:595
05:05.0
05:37.9
05:25.2
05:25.0
05:39.6
04:51.2
05:36.6
05:50.5
05:42.1
06:00.1
05:44.9
06:08.7
06:35.1
06:06.9
06:09.8
07:02.7
06:51.3
06:52.7

3
04:314

04:26.0
04:30.1
04:325
04:38.9
04:41 1
04:47 5
04:42.2
04:538
04:56.0
04:528
04:57.8
04:57 1
05:16.9
05:15.8
05:06.9
05:05.8
05:25.7
05:29.4
05:53.8
04:36.2
05:58.6
05:50.1
05:535
05:55.0
06:225
06:15.8
06:25.8
06:31.7
07:06.7
06:26.4
07:00.8
07:28.7

4
04:28.7

04:19.7
04:28.4
04:317
04:46.3
04:495
04:40.3
05:02.3
04:44.7
04:54.8
04:53.2
05:00.1
04:595
05:01.2
05:00.2
05:02.9
04:59.6
05:236
05:38.4
05:06.6
04:237
05:53.1
05:48.3
06:07 4
06:09.8
06:11.1
06:17 5
06:07.2
06:35.0
06:17.7

Gesamt

13:46.6

13:50.1
13:50.7
13:523
14:16.1
14:259
14:30.0
14:30.1
14:379
14:528
14:53.7
14:56.0
15:09.1
15:326
15:34.1
15:39.2
16:09.0
16:403
16:58.8
17:08.0
14:165
17:50.7
17:53.1
18:07.7
18:327
18:420
19:06.2
19:355
19:355
19:59.5
(13:512)
(14:15.4)
(14:44.6)



